Uppsalatraffen 2016

Datum Antal som spelat hittills
2016-12-01
Damer 80
1 Birgitta Mattson Vallentuna
2 Barbro Gustavsson Eskilstuna
3 Sonja Carlsson-Ostlund Solna PBK
4 Gun Ahlstrém Solna PBK
5 Alice Karlsson Eskilstuna
6 Viola Wrese Vallentuna
7 Elida ©hman Vasteras

8 Margit Ryklint
9 Karin Hulting
10 Berit Cardell
11 Gerti Eliasson
12 Gertrud Kraft
13 Majlis Wenngren

Damer 75
1 Marianne Lindstréom
2 Maj-Lis Sundqvist
3 Elly Adel
4 Solveig Tisell
5 Maj-Lis Lie
6 Karin Larsson
7 Marit Jarvinen
8 Birgitta Ekman
9 Gurli Larsson
10 Anna Lamm
11 Marianne Hammarstrém
12 Sigrid Axnér
13 Lena Asenlsf

Damer 70

1 Birgit Sahlin

2 Annsofi Holst

3 Marianne EkI6v

4 Dagny Eklund

5 Lilian Falt

6 Wanda Aspengren

7 Birgitta Karlsson

8 Ewy Larsson

9 Barbro Sjolander
10 Ingbritt Pettersson
11 Jill Olsson
12 Maj-Britt Larsson
13 Astrid Hovdebo
14 Eivor Flygar
15 Christina Bjorkman
16 Maud Engstrom
17 B-M Sager
18 Aila Hogstedt
19 Monica Bergendorf

Norrtalje Ankaret
Brannkyrka PBK
Brannkyrka PBK
Brannkyrka PBK
Brannkyrka PBK
Uppsala PBK

Norrtélje Ankaret

Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Norrtélje Ankaret
Vasteras
Strangnas PBK
Norrtalje Ankaret
Uppsala PBK
Strdngnas PBK
Liding6
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK

Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
BK-Xet Gavle
Sala
Orebro OPB
Liding®
Eskilstuna
Norrtalje Ankaret
Liding6
Uppsala PBK
Solna PBK
Sala
BK-Xet Gavle
Solna PBK
Liding6
Hogdalens PBK
BK-Xet Gavle
Hogdalens PBK
Vésteras

346 st Poang

1073

1016
944
941
933
924
869
857
804
722
722
648
623

1036
972
963
950
892
878
878
877
858
839
813
810
802

1113
1113
1094
1089
1075
1066
1030
1006
1003
999
995
982
965
957
942
928
919
917
916
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20 Margareta Hasselblad
21 Lamool Wallén

22 Gun Westin

23 Margot Agren

24 Birgitta Nordqvist
25 Guilla Eriksson

26 Elvy Broman

27 Britt Blomkvist

28 Lena Jansson

29 Solveig Nyberg

30 Kicki Isaksson

31 Inga-Lena Sporrong
32 Vivi Lantz

33 Pian Martensson
34 Carita Brunndin

35 Margareta Mattsson
36 Inger Dahlberg

37 Ulla Rodén

38 Christina Gelin

39 I-L Oliv

Damer 65
1 Margita Andersson
2 R-M Lindh
3 Laila Forsberg
4 Oddny Ostling
5 Ingeborg Roos
6 Margot Alexandersson
7 Christina Trossvik
8 Annelie Elnerud
9 Eva Eriksson
10 Britt Alm
11 Mia Sandberg
12 Birgitta Jansson
13 Birgit Ahlstrém
14 Agneta Larsson
15 Monica Zetterman
16 Monica Johansson
17 Ginger Edehult
18 Kerstin Eiengéard

Damer 60

1 Marita Mattsson-Frost
2 Inger Ny

Herrar 80
1 Rune Zetterman
2 Leif Hedlund
3 Ake Olsson
4 Karl-Erik Nilsson
5 Gosta Gabrielsson
6 Bengt Eriksson
7 Helge Skraddars
8 Bengt Sagstrom
9 Arnold Mellgren

Solna PBK
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
PBK Kéaglan
Orebro OPB
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
BK-Xet Gavle

Koping BK BK

Uppsala PBK
Eskilstuna
PBK Kéaglan
Uppsala PBK
BK-Xet Gavle
PBK Kéaglan
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
BK-Xet Gavle

Sollentuna

Uppsala PBK

Uppsala PBK
BK-Xet Gavle
Vésteras

Strangnas PBK

Sollentuna

Hoégdalens PBK

BK-Xet Gavle
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK

Tabypensionarerna

Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK

Sala

Uppsala PBK

Uppsala PBK
Orebro PBK

Norrtélje Ankaret
Brannkyrka PBK

Sollentuna
Uppsala PBK
PBK Kéaglan
BK-Xet Gavle
Solna PBK

910
887
867
853
845
838
837
833
813
755
754
752
751
741
709
701
696
694
692
671

1109
1035
1031
1021
1014
1011
989
954
903
892
843
832
789
784
729
711
660
647

900
790

1197
1074
1064
1051
1048
1037
1031
1029
1027
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10 Bo Ostlund

11 Bengt Haga

12 Roos Sandberg
13 Lennart Sjéman
14 Rune Jansson
15 Jan Zetterlund
16 Kurt Eriksson
17 Bertie Lindblom
18 Gunnar Delin
19 Arne Andersson
20 Lennart Gotelid
21 Lennart Liveus
22 S-U Skarp

23 Karl-Erik Andersson

24 Rolf Lundkvist
25 Henrik Sten
26 Roland Sundgvist

27 Sven O Johansson
28 Karl-Fredrik Ostlund

29 Birger Ohman
30 Bo Andersson
31 Ake Widerstrom
32 Lars Karlsson

Herrar 75
1 Leif Sundstrom

2 Hans-Ake Carlsson

3 Jan Latt
4 Walter Feldhofer
5 Ove Hellstrém
6 Staffan Wihlborg
7 Ake Johansson
8 Rolf Larsson
9 Eddie Lindqvist
10 Lasse Palmer
11 Sven Bohlin
12 Lars Kullberg
13 Tore Nordlund
14 Jonas Wigzell
15 K-G Pettersson
16 Gote Hager
17 Rolle Ekl6v
18 Hans Ostlund
19 Leif Haag
20 Bo Rudolfsson
21 UIf Lindstrom
22 Kell Olsson
23 Ove Olsson
24 UIf Hultgren
25 Bo Andersson
26 Bo Soder

27 Lennart Runstrom

28 Kjell Svensson
29 Hans Alm
30 Aimo Gustavsson

Solna PBK
Eskilstuna
Fagersta
Tabypensionarerna
Uppsala PBK
Sollentuna
Uppsala PBK
Kdping BK
BK-Xet Gavle
Eskilstuna
Vallentuna
PBK Kaglan
Uppsala PBK
Eskilstuna
Vasteras
BK-Xet Gavle
Uppsala PBK
Akershov
Uppsala PBK
Vasteras
Uppsala PBK
Tabypensionarerna
Eskilstuna

Arsta Pens
Hogdalens PBK
Orebro PBK
Brannkyrka PBK
Vasteras
Norrtélje Ankaret
Uppsala PBK
Strangnas PBK
Fagersta
Tabypensionarerna
Tabypensionarerna
Liding6
Vallentuna
Brannkyrka PBK
BK-Xet Gavle
Kdping BK
BK-Xet Gavle
Norrtélje Ankaret
Brannkyrka PBK
Fagersta
PBK Kéaglan
Sala
Vallentuna
Solna PBK
Vasteras
Uppsala PBK
Sollentuna
Strangnas PBK
Uppsala PBK
Vasteras

1019
1001
1001
998
970
969
966
965
943
937
918
910
910
898
891
859
859
850
824
810
792
758
748

1190
1175
1165
1144
1141

1098
1093
1085
1085
1082
1074
1067
1067
1064
1063
1060
1052
1050
1041
1028
1026
1022
1020
1017
1005
982
981
975
971
967
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31 Rolf Lie

32 T Bergman

33 Klaus Bax

34 Anders Eriksson
35 Olle Kandelid

36 S-O Walllinder

37 Stig Broman

38 Rolf Eriksson

39 Goran Andersson
40 Leif Pettersson

41 Hans Narinder

42 Ake Thor

43 Leif Hemdal

44 Harry Kall

45 Johnny Oskarsson
46 Gote Karlsson

47 Pertti Asp

48 Kjell Andersson
49 Torbjorn Malmfors
50 Bo Holmgren

51 Sivert Andersson
52 Arne Karlsson

53 S-1 Wikstrom

54 Hans Engstrom
55 Sven-Erik Lindman
56 Ulf Backlund

Herrar 70

1 Anders Wirtanen

2 Bosse Pettersson

3 Bo Pelander

4 Tibor Krausz

5 Ake Nilsson

6 UIf Lonngren

7 Leif Jansson

8 Jan Andersson

9 Christer Richnau
10 Sten Frasén
11 Kjell Magnusson
12 Lars Jidler
13 Jan-Erik Jansson
14 Kurt Andersson
15 Rolf Eriksson
16 Stig Trank
17 Inge Egnell
18 Peter Larsson
19 Svante Hoglund
20 Jan Persson
21 Bengt Mogvist
22 Astor Christoffersson
23 Stig Carlsson
24 Ortram Fischer
25 Gerry Eriksson
26 Birger Odalv
27 Stig Olofsson

Vasteras

BK-Xet Gavle
PBK Kéaglan
Sala

Orebro PBK
Norrtalje Ankaret
Uppsala PBK
BK-Xet Gavle
Fagersta
Eskilstuna
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Brannkyrka PBK
Strdngnas PBK
Vallentuna
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Norrtalje Ankaret
Tabypensionarerna
Liding®

Uppsala PBK
Eskilstuna
BK-Xet Gavle
Uppsala PBK
Vasteras
Uppsala PBK

Telge

Hogdalens PBK
Telge

Telge

Solna PBK

Sollentuna

Uppsala PBK

BK-Xet Gavle

Vallentuna
Brannkyrka PBK
Vasteras
Solna PBK
Vasteras
Vallentuna
BK-Xet Gavle
Vallentuna
Rattvik
PBK Kéaglan
BK-Xet Gavle
Vasteras
Méalarpant
Uppsala PBK
Vasteras
Uppsala PBK
Warby Pens
Vasteras
Vallentuna

956
946
924
918
914
911
908
904
903
899
899
896
894
882
879
878
870
866
863
859
853
826
825
812
801
739

1324
1318
1309
1245
1239
1228
1210
1185
1171
1164
1160
1157
1148
1143
1138
1132
1126
1125
1117
1108
1100
1082
1082
1074
1073
1071
1063
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28 Bjorn Fredriksson
29 Kent Lund

30 Curt Ekstréom

31 Inge Sager

32 Dick Persson

33 Torsten Gustavsson
34 Lennart Bjorkman
35 Christer Osterberg
36 Max Jalmberger
37 Bert Hagberg

38 Goran Lenngvist
39 Bo Lindh

40 Sven Larsson

41 Lars Aden

42 Ake Helenius

43 Ted Andersson

44 Kjell Nilsson

45 Soélve Westin

46 Owe Andersson
47 Viktor Matikainen
48 Hékan Eriksson
49 Ingvar Blomdahl
50 Svante Svedborg
51 Ove Brundin

52 Kent Alvebris

53 Dick Alm

54 Hans-Ake Lundgren
55 Bengt Karlsson

56 Alf Blomfeldt

57 Sten Olsson

58 Gdran Pettersson
59 Lars Ekstrom

60 Kent Larsson

61 Lennart Strand

62 Lennart Rosenberg
63 Christer Lindgren
64 Per-Olof Andersson
65 Roland Karlsson
66 Roland Svensson
67 Hangry Dahlstrém
68 Bengt Akerstrom
69 Jan-Erik Blomqvist
70 Sven Vikstrom

71 Kent Martensson
72 Goran Selander
73 Nole Andersson
74 John Frisell

75 Torsten Pettersson
76 Nils-Erik Bohlin

77 Ove Ehn

78 Soren Wiklund

79 Bo Palsson

80 Stig Liljegren

81 Lennart Eriksson
82 Tord Johansson

Uppsala PBK
Eskilstuna
Orebro PBK
BK-Xet Gavle
Eskilstuna
Norrtalje Ankaret
Liding6

Orebro PBK
Eskilstuna
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Sollentuna
Orebro PBK
Eskilstuna
Orebro PBK
Uppsala PBK
Orebro PBK
BK-Xet Gavle
Vésteras
Strdngnas PBK
Vallentuna
Uppsala PBK
Vésteras
Uppsala PBK
Vésteras

Sala

Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Orebro PBK
Orebro PBK
Eskilstuna
Fagersta
Vésteras
Vasteras
Vésteras
Orebro PBK
Tabypenionéarerna
Tabypenionarerna
Brannkyrka PBK
Uppsala PBK
Orebro PBK
Uppsala PBK
Liding6
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Vallentuna
Uppsala PBK
Lidingd
Tabypenionéarerna
Uppsala PBK
Strangnas PBK
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK

1062
1060
1055
1055
1050
1050
1049
1047
1047
1046
1044
1043
1043
1034
1033
1030
1028
1022
1008
998
997
993
993
989
988
987
987
986
984
983
981
981
981
974
970
965
962
960
958
955
946
937
936
933
926
924
924
923
905
894
891
885
883
876
875
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83 Bo Palmlov

84 Fred Adolfsson

85 Chrisrer Roslund
86 Kjell Roven

87 Soren Larsson

88 Tommy Jansson
89 Lennart Pettersson
90 Christer Johansson
91 Arne Assander

92 Ragnar Vilen

93 Hans-Ake Larsson
94 Goran Wahlmark
95 Gunnar Persson
96 Olle Rodén

Herrar 65
1 Asko Narkiniemi
2 KG Borlund
3 Rolf Brostrém
4 Leif Johansson
5 S-0O Karlsson
6 Gosta Backlund
7 Peter Kroner
8 Hasse Andersson
9 Christer Svard

10 Hans Pyrra Andersson

11 Ove Bragesjo

12 Sven-Olof Pettersson
13 Bert Andersson

14 K-G Axelsson

15 Greger Strom

16 Clas Goran Ohrbom
17 Ake Karlsson

18 Stig Lundberg

19 Gunnar Moqvist

20 Bengt Andersson
21 Bengt Malmqvist
22 Lars Eklund

23 Bj6rn Segerstrom
24 Kurt Hiller

25 Lars Hogberg

26 Lennart Sjoqvist

27 Bjbrn Zetterberg

28 Torgny Ekstrom

29 H-E Holmqvist

30 Jarl Krok

31 Gunnar Augustsson
32 Lennart Cerlsson
33 Leif-Ake Isaksson
34 Bengt Edlund

35 Leif Svensson

36 Tony Sandberg

37 Per-Olof Flodberg
38 Olle Andersson

39 Jan Olsson

Vasteras
Tabypenionarerna
BK-Xet Gavle
Tabypenionarerna
Vasteras

Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
BK-Xet Gavle
PBK Kaglan
Uppsala PBK
Liding®

Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK

Norrtélje Ankaret

Sala

Enskede PBK

Brannkyrka PBK
Eskilstuna

Eskilstuna

Arsta Pens
BK-Xet Gavle
Norrtélje Ankaret
BK-Xet Gavle
Eskilstuna
Uppsala PBK
Vallentuna
Eskilstuna
Vésteras
Sala
Sollentuna
BK-Xet Gavle
Méalarpantrarna
Fagersta
Kdping BK
PBK Kéaglan
Uppsala PBK
BK-Xet Gavle
Uppsala PBK
Orebro PBK
Uppsala PBK
Vasteras
BK-Xet Gavle
PBK Kéaglan
Brannkyrka PBK
Orebro PBK
Vésteras
Strdngnas PBK
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Vésteras
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK

870
864
860
857
844
839
833
829
818
808
781
758
696
632

1388
1290
1269
1245
1243
1236
1210
1195
1184
1179
1177
1175
1153
1133
1130
1120
1107
1106
1102
1102
1097
1092
1079
1073
1070
1069
1066
1062
1060
1039
1036
1022
1017
1014
1007
1002
998
995
989
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40 Anders Eriksson
41 Jan-Olov Oberg
42 Gosta Andersson
43 Bengt Larsson
44 Rune Andersén
45 Gdoran Olsson

46 Leif Pettersson
47 Leif Nyberg

48 Thomas Stahl

49 Roger Andersson
50 Lars-Erik Mellberg
51 Arne Malmaqvist
52 Ola Aberg

53 Per-Olof Uppgren
54 Jan Nilsson

55 P-O Myckelberg
56 Kjell Gustavsson
57 Kjell Lind

58 Nalle Hedgvost
59 P-O Lo6v

60 Anders Lundin
61 Denny Ahrman
62 Tomas Jonsson
63 Kenny Bjalkensater

Herrar 60
1 Peter Lindberg
2 Mats Andersson
3 Altti Mattila
4 Hans Andersson
5 Tony Gibbemark
6 Kent Sandberg
7 Jan Jupin
8 Benny Bengtsson
9 Ingolf Lundvall
10 Lars-Ake Nilsson
11 Karl Pettersson
12 Jonny Spals
13 Curt Eriksson
14 Owe Widlund

Vasteras
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
BK-Xet Gavle
Sala

BK-Xet Gavle
Uppsala PBK
BK-Xet Gavle
Uppsala PBK

Hogdalens PBK

Uppsala PBK
Kdping BK
BK-Xet Gavle
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Fagersta
Vallentuna
Uppsala PBK
Vasteras
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK

Tabypensionarerna

Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK

Uppsala PBK
Eskilstuna
Brannkyrka PBK

Eskilstuna
PBK Enskede
Fagersta
Uppsala PBK
Uppsala PBK
Rattvik
Vésteras
Sala
Uppsala PBK
BK-Xet
Vasteras

982
978
975
972
971
967
954
954
951
948
938
921
920
908
896
895
879
874
868
851
841
833
799
792

1395

1283
1273
1247
1245
1239
1157
1154
1111
1093
1046
993
944
919
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